
Manchester
2024-2025 Federal Funding 

Head Start $1,711,807

Total Federal Funding

$6,776,541

IDEA $2,110,800
Title I and II $2,573,395
Title III and IV $218,058
Perkins V $162,481



Total Federal Funding for
Connecticut School Districts $321,174,519

$23,800,316.70 

$22,520,941.70  

$21,091,774.10 

$18,239,077.90 

$12,194,409.50 

$11,421,874.00 

$9,252,028.00 

$8,202,192.00 

$7,826,955.00 

$6,232,684.60

$6,215,772.10 
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Day of action

to support education
wear red

march 4th


