

Manchester 2024-2025 Federal Funding

Head Start	\$1,711,807
IDEA	\$2,110,800
Title I and II	\$2,573,395
Title III and IV	\$218,058
Perkins V	\$162,481

Total Federal Funding

\$6,776,541



Total Federal Funding for Connecticut School Districts \$321,174,519

Waterbury	\$23,800,316.70
Bridgeport	\$22,520,941.70
New Haven	\$21,091,774.10
Hartford	\$18,239,077.90
New Britain	\$12,194,409.50
Stamford	\$11,421,874.00
Norwalk	\$9,252,028.00
Meriden	\$8,202,192.00
Danbury	\$7,826,955.00
Capitol Region Education Council	\$6,232,684.60
East Hartford	\$6,215,772.10



CONNECTICUT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

DAY OF ACTION MARCH 4 MARCH 4

WEAR RED
TO SUPPORT EDUCATION